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Brow Staff Survey 2022/2023
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Questions Strongly |Agree |Disagree |Don’t know |Comments
agree

1.1 am proud to be a member of staff at |87% 13%
Burnley Brow.

2. Children are safe at Burney Brow. 87% 13%

3. Behaviour is outstanding at Burnley 60% 40%
Brow.

4. The school has effective 60% 40%
behaviour management systems.

5. The school deals with any cases of 67% 33%
bullying effectively (Bullying includes per-
sistent name calling, cyber, racist and
homophobic bullying).

6. Leaders do all they can to improve 67% 33%
teaching and learning

7. The school makes appropriate provi- |[67% 33%
sion for my professional development
(Staff meetings, INSET, coaching etc.)

8.The school successfully meets the 47% 53%
differing needs of individual pupils.

9.There is a clear vision for Burnley Brow |87% 13%

10. Policies are consistently applied by all |60% 33% 7%
staff.

11. | have opportunities to share my 53% 47%

views (During staff meetings, phase
meetings, appraisal meetings)

12. The school is well lead and managed. |80% 20%




